8 4 3 2 w
o e
3 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART CIRST 41770 CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE T ECR—07-016434 7-2007 | MY | GB
NUMBER REV USED j;ggg NOT USED
5657471 T [1-471273-3 NOT USED
NOT USED
NOT USED
[ﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. ey p— —or —oE
ZCBXITEMSSIVOT SHOWN. WIRE 180 F 7000—13000 CMA gg
STRIP ON FEED SIDE INSUL — — — 1 — 4651842 LUBRICATOR ASSY 68
OF CONNECTOR FEED APPL INST SET UP GAGE [LAYOUT _ _ _ _ 67
270 — — — _ _ _ _ 66
TERM APPL SPEC  114-2009 WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 —~ 374999 TENSION ADJ PLATE 65
2 o4
— - — — 63
— - — — 62
— - — — 6
— - — — 60
— — - — 129 — - — — 59
— — - — 128 — - — — 58
— — - — 127 — - — — 57/
- - - - 126 1 - 222021 NUT, HEX JAM, 1/4—20 56
- - - - 125 1 - 21077=7 SCR, SQ HD SET, 1/4—20 X 1.50 55
-1 -1 - - 124 - | -] - - 54
) - -1 - - 123 - -1 - - 53
- - -1 - - 122 - -1 - - 52
@ = - - - - - 121 3 - 21017-6 SCR, DRIVE (#4 X .25) 51
s - - —~ — 120 1 - 4523731 PLATE, I.D. 50
= - -1 - - 119 - -] - - 49
'E" T - | - - - 118 - | - - - 48
— — - — 117 — - — — 47
——=—.031 +.015 S I - 116 R - 46
H BELLMOUTH ~ ~ - ~ 115 - - - - 45
E:F' | - - - - 114 1 - 372998 RETAINER,FEED PLATE 44
- - - - 113 1 - 2-24017-7 SPRING SLIDE 43
- - -1 - - 112 - -] - - 42
- -1 - - 111 - -] - - 41
- - - - 110 1 - 460582 —1 GUARD 40
- - - - 109 1 - 570238 BASE CASTING 39
SOLID WIRE ON BOTTOM S R — - 08 N R - 3
-1 -1 - - 107 - -] - - 37
- - = - 106 1 - 452817—1 FEED FINGER 56
- | -] - - 105 -1 -1 - - 35
] — — — - 104 2 - 372997 ADJ. SCREW,STOCK DRAG 34
— — — — 103 1 - 23846—7 SPRING,STOCK DRAG 33
- - - - 102 1 - 21015-8 STUD,STOCK DRAG 32
= —~ —~ —~ — 101 1 - 21022—4 NUT,STOCK DRAG HANDLE 3
§ - - - - 100 1 - 372990 STOCK DRAG 30
= - | -] - - 99 - -] - . 29
S - | -] - - 98 - | -] - - 28
— - - - - 97 1 - 379011 SPACER,CLEANER 27
- - - - 96 1 - 810995—4 STRIPPER 26
- - - - 95 1 - 376945 WIRE GUIDE 25
1 - 1-21001—6 SCR, SHC 5/16—18 x .50 94 1 - 378975 AUX. ANVIL HOLDER 24
1 - 3—21001-5 SCR, SHC, 3/8—16 X 1.00 93 1 -~ 374348 ANVIL HOLDER 23
1 -~ 21001—4 SCR, SHC, 1/4—20 X .75 92 -~ — -~ -~ 22
5 2 - 21018—-7 NUT, HEX #10 91 - - - - 21
- -] - - 90 - -] - - 20
1 - 2—21000-5 SCR, SHC, 8—32 X .25 89 1 - 473933 APPLICATOR MOUNT ASSY 19
S N - 88 - -] - — 18
-1 -1 - - 87 - -] - - 17
1 — 3—21000—-9 SCR, SHC 10-32 x 1.00 86 - - - - 16
1 - 2—-21549-3 SCR, SOC SET, 1/4-20 X .25 85 1 - 471057 RAM 15
3 - 371178 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8 384 - - - - 14
3 - 3—-21015-2 SCR, HEX HD, 3/8—16 X 1.25 83 - - - - 15
2 - 21055-8 WASHER, FLAT #10 82 - - - - 12
-1 -1 - - 81 - -] - - 11
1 - 21018—7 NUT, HEX 10-32 80 - - - -~ 10
1 — 21055—6 WASHER, FLAT, #8 79 - - - - 9
- | -] - - 78 -1 -] - - 8
4 - 3—-21000—7 SCR, SHC, 10-32 X .75 77 - | - - - 7
2 -~ 3—-21000—4 SCR, SHC, 10-32 X .38 76 A 1 - 386595 PLATE,FEED 6
2 - 21001-2 SCR, SHC, 1/4—20 X .62 /5 % 1 - 386502 BLADE,SHEAR S
2 - 3-21000-5 SCR,SHC 10-32 x .50 74 - - - ~ 4
— — — - 73 1 1 — 387163 ANVIL 3
- | -] - - 72 - -] - - 2
- - - - 7 1 1 - 1-453925—2 CRIMPER,WIRE 1
QTY | U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION e —1 | u/M PART NO DESCRIPTION e
A PARTS LIST PARTS LIST
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™  4:goine 2189z E 1y lectronice Tyco Electronics Corporation
oo R T, N T
INCHES B A WOLFE STD APPLICATOR

0 PLC

‘EL 2 PLC
3 PLC

HHH H
| R

PRODUCT SPEC

APPLICATION SPEC

MATERIAL FINISH

WEIGHT

SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO

A T1100779(C=565747—1

RESTRICTED TO

CUSTOMER DRAWING

SCALE SHEET OF

REV

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000




